
event class rider_name horse_name place score purse
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Kinglsee Green Cotton 1D - 1st 18.272 $95.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Blakely Every Flash Fling 1D - 2nd 18.454 $73.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Mia McBeth-Clark Penelope 1D - 3rd 19.137 $53.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Blakely Every Easy Move Firewater 1D - 4th 19.996
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Haven Russell Taxi 1D - 5th 21.629
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Alexandra Block Zorro 1D - 6th 21.799
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Ashley Polzel Wil She Be A Dynamo 1D - 7th 30.132
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Hazen Madden My Te Tuf Bandito 1D - 8th 38.226
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee PeeWee, Thursday Blakely Harwell Midnight Wildfire 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica Mcmahon Fast Cash Biankus 1D - 1st 17.5 $253.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica Mcmahon Rocks E Firewater 1D - 2nd 17.551 $194.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Cassidy Clark Dew 1D - 3rd 17.752 $141.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 4th 17.861
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Dominique Hart Drifter Jet Hancock 1D - 5th 17.891
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Josie Lauman Nics Shiny Red Ride 1D - 6th 17.915
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Lauren Stafford Red 1D - 7th 17.925
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Alexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 8th 17.949
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 1D - 9th 17.979
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Dominique Hart Desiriously Special 2D - 1st 18.033 $228.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tonya Rosebrook Suzy 2D - 2nd 18.106 $175.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 2D - 3rd 18.112 $127.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Dominique Hart RBR Dark Frenchman 2D - 4th 18.292
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jamie Sutter Creeping bob (Phoenix) 2D - 5th 18.306
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 2D - 6th 18.345
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Jessica Mcmahon Catty Cash Biankus 2D - 7th 18.373
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Riann Cornett No Way in Hail 2D - 8th 18.397
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tallie Wood Beastie 3D - 1st 18.518 $194.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 3D - 2nd 18.577 $149.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Kady Murphy Buckskin Chiquita 3D - 3rd 18.617 $108.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Natalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 3D - 4th 18.642
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tonya Rosebrook Breezy 3D - 5th 18.658
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 3D - 6th 18.685
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Terena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 3D - 7th 18.711
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ani Husaby Scooby 3D - 8th 18.717
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Cassandra Schrunk Jane 3D - 9th 18.772
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Samantha kerns Trips Farewell RB 3D - 10th 18.873
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Miska Story Shoot Yeah I’m Jettin 3D - 11th 18.905
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Sommer Leiper Wizard 3D - 12th 18.914
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday April Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 3D - 13th 18.934
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 3D - 14th 18.975
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 3D - 15th 18.983
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Laina Singhose Jiggs 3D - 16th 19.111
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Mia McBeth-Clark Penelope 3D - 17th 19.137
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights 3D - 18th 19.158
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Riley Sappington DayMoney 3D - 19th 19.223
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tyler Wallace Hart of a Frenchman 3D - 20th 19.232
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday April Courtney Tivios lucky lena 3D - 21st 19.277
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 3D - 22nd 19.375
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 3D - 23rd 19.391
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Brandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 3D - 24th 19.413
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Mackenzie Christiansen Pepper 3D - 25th 19.425
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 1st 19.517 $169.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday April Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 4D - 2nd 19.534 $130.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Carlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl 4D - 3rd 19.644 $94.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 4D - 4th 19.751
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Emily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 4D - 5th 19.806
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Hailey George Kae Dizzle (Merada) 4D - 6th 19.916
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Annie McBeth-Edwards Smoke 4D - 7th 20.126
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tee Mott Best Advice Winston 4D - 8th 20.985
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Taylynn Lindsey Judge the Grey Goose 4D - 9th 20.998
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Baylee Joyce Allie 4D - 10th 21.282
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Tiffany Quintero Sheza Tejana 4D - 11th 21.469
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ellie Walker Smokin PYC 4D - 12th 37.121
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ava Mettler Bacardi 4D - 13th 49.808
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Nicolle  Johnson Britt 918.206 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Charlee Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 999.999 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Ellie Walker Graves Stinson Rose 999.999 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Steve Victor Peanut 999.999 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Silvia Fink Allie 999.999 No Time



Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday Keira Holland Payday 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 1st 18.106 $50.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up BRN4D Senior, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 2nd 18.658

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 17.861 $141.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Laina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 2nd 18.112 $108.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto 1D - 3rd 18.479 $79.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Irelyn Harrin Java 1D - 4th 18.619
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Kessa Larson MSC DOCS DUNIT AGAIN 1D - 5th 19.375
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Emily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 1D - 6th 19.391
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood 1D - 7th 19.751
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Ellie Dunning Zippity Do Dot Com (Dot) 1D - 8th 19.787
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Annie McBeth-Edwards Smoke 1D - 9th 20.126
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Montana Wironen Luigi 1D - 10th 20.943
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Danika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 919.582 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Charlee Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 999.999 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 Youth, Thursday Keira Holland Payday 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayHannah Block Dash Thru Red Lights 1D - 1st 19.158 $121.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 1D - 2nd 19.277
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayLola Pickhardt Shooter 1D - 3rd 19.309
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayTaylynn Lindsey Judge the Grey Goose 1D - 4th 19.555
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayRylie Blurton Gunner 4D - 1st 28.943 $81.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayEllie Walker Smokin PYC 4D - 2nd 37.121
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 919.582 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race $500 Novice Horse 4D Non Sanction 4D, ThursdayKeira Holland Payday 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race PeeWee - 2nd Race (Roll Only) PeeWee, ThursdayAshley Polzel Wil She Be A Dynamo 1D - 1st 30.132 $25.00

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayAlexa Classen Boston Tea Party 1D - 1st 17.949 $145.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys 1D - 2nd 17.979 $112.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayDominique Hart Desiriously Special 1D - 3rd 18.033 $81.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 4th 18.106
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayLaina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 5th 18.112
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayTanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 1D - 6th 18.345
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayRiann Cornett No Way in Hail 1D - 7th 18.397
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayTamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 2D - 1st 18.577 $131.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayKady Murphy Buckskin Chiquita 2D - 2nd 18.617 $101.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayNatalia Frolov RCA PRETTY LATEFROST 2D - 3rd 18.642 $73.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 2D - 4th 18.658
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayKaren Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 2D - 5th 18.685
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayCassandra Schrunk Jane 2D - 6th 18.772
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdaySamantha kerns Trips Farewell RB 2D - 7th 18.873
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdaySommer Leiper Wizard 2D - 8th 18.914
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets 2D - 9th 18.934
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayTanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 3D - 1st 18.975 $111.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayLaina Singhose Jiggs 3D - 2nd 19.111 $85.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayRiley Sappington DayMoney 3D - 3rd 19.223 $62.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 3D - 4th 19.277
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayEmily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 3D - 5th 19.391
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayBrandy J Bailey LF SmoothLikeSkippy 3D - 6th 19.413
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayMackenzie Christiansen Pepper 3D - 7th 19.425
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdaySabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 8th 19.517
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayApril Courtney Elites Wanted Reward 3D - 9th 19.534
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayHailee Polzel Nickie Wood 3D - 10th 19.751
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayNicolle  Johnson Britt 918.206 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race 4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayCharlee Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 999.999 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Suzy 1D - 1st 18.106 $50.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race BRN4D Senior 45 & Up - 2nd Race (Roll Only) BRN4D Senior, ThursdayTonya Rosebrook Breezy 1D - 2nd 18.658

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayApril Courtney Tivios lucky lena 1D - 1st 19.277 $59.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayLola Pickhardt Shooter 1D - 2nd 19.309
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayRylie Blurton Gunner 4D - 1st 28.943 $40.00



Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Novice Horse 4D - 2nd Race (Roll Only) 4D, ThursdayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 919.582 No Time

Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayHadyn Powers Cartel 1D - 1st 17.861 $65.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayLaina Singhose Firewater Ta Snow 1D - 2nd 18.112 $50.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayEmily Fitch Ima Flashy Nick Bar 1D - 3rd 19.391 $36.00
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayHailee Polzel Nickie Wood 1D - 4th 19.751
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayDanika Kuck A Pistol Packn Momma 919.582 No Time
Cantastic 2023 Summer Series - 2nd Race Youth 10-17 (Roll Only) Youth, ThursdayCharlee Mitchell HondoStreakinForCash 999.999 No Time


